FORM PTO-1595

RECORDATIO

1 2 2001

Pat

1 01 75 30 70

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

	O C MAN
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Hiroshi TSUDA
2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ies): FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588, Japan
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Corrected Recordation form cover sheet, Reel/Frame 011489/0918 . Execution Date(s): January 9, 2001
1 .	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: (b) The title is: *** OR ***
	This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). 09/768,062, filed January 24, 2001; or (b) Patent No(s). , issued .
5. mailed	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be
mailed	STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 826.1669 Attention: Jon H. Muskin 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001
3 .	Total number of applications and patents involved:1
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Assignment) Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
3.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

HUE

9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
Jon H	. <u>Muskin, Reg. No. 43,824</u> Name of Person Signing	Signature Total number of pages includi	Date			
	D ₁	o NOT USE THIS SPACE				

PATENT REEL: 011892 FRAME: 0894

<u> </u>	1-24-01			
FORM P1 (Rev. 8-93) S&H 1/99		RECORDATION FOR PATEN1	02-08-2001	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the	Honorable Commissioner of Patents an	d Trademarks: Please recc		f.
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):		101868787	2 Pro
	(1) Hiroshi TSUDA			S. 806
2.	Name and address of receiving	party(ies):	· ·	72 U. 57 69 776
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, N Kawasaki, 211-8588 JAPAN	Nakahara-ku		169[
3.	Nature of conveyance:			
	X Assignment Security Agree Other:	ment	Merger Change of Name	
	Execution Date(s): January 9, 2	<u>2001</u>		
4.	Application number(s) or patent	t number(s):	09/768062	
		of the application is/are:		D RECORD MEDIUM
	This document is being filed aft	er filing of the applications)/, filed , issued	n: ; or 	
5.	Name and address of party to v	vhom correspondence c	oncerning document should be m	nailed:
	STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: James D. Ha 700 Eleventh Street, N. Washington, D.C. 200	alsey, Jr. .W., Suite 500	Our Docket: 826.1669/JDH	
6.	Total number of applications ar	nd patents involved:1	_	
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00		
		oe charged to deposit ac		
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Attach duplicate copy of this p	(Any underpayment is age if paying by deposit	authorized to be charged to this laccount)	Deposit Account)
9.	true copy of the original docum	ien.	information is true and correct an	d any attached copy is a a anuary 23, 2001
	James D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. N Name of Person Signing	0. 22,729	signature	Date
INE INAAL	EFLORES 00000110 09768062			including cover sheet: 2
C:581	EPLUACS (A.A.C.)	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	

PATENT REEL: 011892 FRAME: 0895

บก	dersigned inventor(s) (her			/		
(In:	sert Name(s) & Address(e FUJITSU LIMIT	·	S))			
	1-1, Kamikoda	naka 4-ch	ome,	Nakahara-ku,	Kawasaki-s	shi,
	Kanagawa 211-	8588, Jap	an			
-		· <u></u>				·
		 				
and	einafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the transfers to ASSIGNEE th	ne receipt of which ne entire and excl	h is her usive rig	eby acknowledged, the unit in the title and interest to t	ndersigned ASSIGNO he invention entitled	IR hereby sells, assigns
	of Invention) DOCUMENT SEAR	CHING APP	ARAT	US. METHOD TH	EREOF. AND	RECORD
	MEDIUM THEREO					
relati	ng to International Patent s was executed on even	Application PCT/L	JP/_	and/or for whice	h application for Lette	ers Patent of the United
					e Pate de Ma	
(a)	executed on		;	(Insert date of execution	on of application, if n	or concurrent/
(b)	filed on			Any registered attorne Street, N.W., Washing	y of STAAS & HALS	EY, 700 Eleventh
	Serial No/	;		Street, N.W., Wasning hareby authorized to in known.	sert in (b) the specifi	ed data, when
o do rotec Paten	ne ASSIGNOR agree(s), we all acts which the ASSIction for said invention, incit(s), in any interference, remay arise or be declared ate assignments and decines.	GNEE may deem cluding in the prep elssue, reexamina	necessa aration : ition, or	ry, desirable or expected and prosecution of said appublic use proceeding, at	oplication(s) and the is and in any litigation or the limited to execution	suance of said Letters other legal proceeding a all papers, including
	WITNESS WHEREOF, the	e undersigned inv	entor(s)	has (have) affixed his/he	r/their signature(s).	
	Typed Name & Signature			(Dete)	(Typed Name & Sign	nature of Witness(es))
)	Novoshi J	suda_	Jar	uary 9, 2001	<u>Skiko</u> Akiko Y	yamaga
	Hiroshi TSUDA				AKIKO	
2)						
3)						
			•			
4)						-
		,				
5) _						
-						
6) _						

PATENTREEL: 011892 FRAME: 0896

RECORDED: 06/12/2001